
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 264 FT FOR POB, RUN N 6
DEG E 320.62 FT, E 132 FT,

KELSOE CHRISTOPHER SEAN
655 SE APRIL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2027

35-4S-17-09030-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/17/2017 DF 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

33,402
7,576
14,000
54,978
14,698
40,280

HX HB 25,000
15,280
54,978

0

54,978

1395/0041 9/20/2019 CD U I 21 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD MICHAEL GERGEL

CHRISTOPHER SEAN KE

1187/1382 1/13/2010 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER TRICE

EDWARD M GERGELY
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XFOB:1:1: SEABREEZE MH

2022HX Base Yr

655 SE APRIL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,278 108.9000 65.34 83,505 1973 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1209

BAS 105 100 105 2,744

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 28,854

FOP 196 35 69 1,803

1,405 1,278 33,402

BAS= W31 S24 E18 FOP= S7 E28N7 W28$ E28 N24 BAS= N7 W15 S7
E15$ W15$.

BAS

31

24

18 28

24

15

FOP7

28

7

28

BAS 7

15

7

15

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 1.65 1.65 100 0 0 3 100 396

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 180

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,576

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


